Resolution
Depends on which sensors are used. 0.1, 0.5, 1, 2 μm
(0.02, 0.05, 0.2, 0.5, 1μm by using optional CL-0200 *2)
The display resolution and linearity when used in combination with the VE Series electrostatic
capacitance-type gap detectors are as follows.
Sensor  type
Measurement
range (μm)
Display
resolution (μm)
Linearity（%/F.S.)
VE-5010＊1
 200 0.1（0.02）*
 0.15（0.12）*
VE-5010 500 0.1（0.05）*
 0.15（0.12）*
VE-1020 1000 0.1（0.1）*
 0.15（0.12）*
VE-1520 1500 0.5（0.2）*
 0.15（0.12）*
VE-3020 3000 1（0.5）*
 0.15（0.12）*
VE-8020 8000 2（1）*
 0.15（0.13）*
*（）: When using CL-0200 High-resolution calculation function (option)
VE Series electrostatic capacitance-type gap detectors
Model name VE-5010 VE-1020 VE-1520 VE-3020 VE-8020